
Longframe
Ordering Information

Longframe Patchbays
AJ-A224E1-A1S-B10
AJ-A224E15-A1S-B10
AJ-A224E2-A1S-B10

1RU, 2x24, 48 Longframe Jacks with solder tails, 7" [178mm] cable bar
1.5RU, 2x24, 48 Longframe Jacks with solder tails, 7" [178mm] cable bar  
2RU, 2x24, 48 Longframe Jacks with solder tails, 7" [178mm] cable bar

Popular Models

Model Description

J A 2 E

Normaling

Cable Bar Option

Installed Jack Type

FN
HN
NN

B10

A1S
Z

Full Normal jumpers installed at jacks
Half Normal jumpers installed at jacks
No Normal jumpers installed at jacks

7” [178mm] Cable Bar

Longframe Jacks with solder lugs
None (empty panel)

AJ-A1S
AJ-A2S-FN
AJ-A2S-HN

1 Longframe Jack, solder, front-mount
2 Longframe Jacks, solder, front-mount, Full Normal
2 Longframe Jacks, solder, front-mount, Half Normal

Longframe  Jacks

Number of Jacks per Row

24
26

2x24 Jacks
2x26 Jacks

Series

Panel Height 

A
T

1
15
2

Mosaic 
Mosaic (Black CIS)

1 Rack Unit     1.75”, 44mm
1.5 Rack Unit  2.62’, 66mm
2 Rack Unit     3.50”, 89mm

Longframe Audio Patchcords

Designation Layouts... www.jackfields.com/support

Longframe

* Stereo Spaced, upon request

DC-ABK10 ... Dust Plug, fits 
longframe audio jack, black, 
package of 10 plugs
DC-ABK50 ... Dust Plug, fits 
longframe audio jack, black, 
package of 50 plugs

For jack inside diameter, 0.250" [6.35mm]

Longframe Audio
Dust Plugs

40

Audio Jack & Panel Assemblies 
Bantam & Longframe
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example... LPC-3-GREEN

BLACK
RED
GREEN
BLUE
YELLOW
PURPLE
ORANGE
WHITE

Color

PC 

Patchcord Length

[300mm]
[450mm]
[600mm]
[900mm]
[1200mm]
[1800mm]
[3.05m]

1 
1.5 

2 
3
4 
6 

10 

1’ 
1.5’ 

2’ 
3’
4’ 
6’ 

10’ 

Patchcord Type

Bantam
Longframe

B
L

For 110 Ohm AES/EBU Digital 
and Analog Audio Application L

Panel Shown;
AJ-A224E1-A1S-NN-B10
1RU, 2x24, 48 Longframe Jacks with solder tails,
non-normal jumpers installed at jacks, 
7" [178mm] cable bar

Shown with Optional B10 Cable Bar


